
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Disposable non-vented overshoe

PRODUCT FEATURES
Durable
Cost effective
14” or 16” sizing

PACKAGING
Primary packaged in polythene packaging

QUALITY ASSURANCE
Product supplied under BS EN ISO 9001 
registered systems

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a dry, well-ventilated area in 
ambient conditions

MATERIAL AND PERFORMANCE 
Red PVC Overshoes
Polyvinylchloride (PVC) material
DIN53505 tensile strength ≥16.0MPa (MD); ≥15.0MPa (CD)
DIN53363 tear strength ≥85N/mm (MD); ≥117N/mm (CD)
DIN53455 elongation at break ≥190% (MD); ≥220% (CD)

White PVC Overshoes
Polyvinylchloride (PVC) material
DIN53505 tensile strength ≥16.8MPa (MD); ≥15.0MPa (CD)
DIN53363 tear strength ≥85N/mm (MD); ≥117N/mm (CD)
DIN53455 elongation at break ≥190% (MD); ≥220% (CD)
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ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION
 Sterile Code Non-Sterile Code Description  Size  Pack Qty Case Qty

SNWH81006

SNWH83016

SNWH82009

SNWH81016

SNRE81009

PVC 6”x14” Overshoe White Non-sterile

PVC 6”x16” Overshoe White Non-sterile

PVC 9”x14” Overshoe White Non-sterile

PVC 9”x16” Overshoe White Non-sterile

PVC 9”x16” Overshoe Red Non-sterile

6 x 14”

6 x 16”

9 x 14”

9 x 16”

9 x 16”

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
PVC OVERSHOES 
NON-STERILE TuffGuard 3


